HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
V¢ 044976
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) I-'lTl. Y -

203
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were orme Feb /7’ / 73’4'
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

A (V] A ’
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM N6V YEN Hlu HIEU
Last Middle . First
Current Address: <S4 Pﬁe) ’ﬁa’/ Cél/[y,é, %Dkq ? Qa% 4 /@%/&/ﬂé &2,% Z
Date of Birth:_ ()& | 1442 Place of Birth: /{/EN Ho& Y/ é]‘/l/M
Previous Occupation (before 1975) Z/&Lzﬁ/la’hqb
(Rank & Position) ’
5. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From Zo/ ?/:25/’*1'0 02/c2) K/
Years: by Months: Days:
3. SPONSOR'S NAME: @zdaﬁ"&. Duce Aﬁ%f-_&n
W -~
Address and Telephone ‘Bumber 7 s
h., NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IR THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
AL LA

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: Tuly 3 1904
o7 ;



Page 2

/

4 v
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NEVYyEN/ Sl HIEU
' (Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
A -~ A -~
TRAV WBoc  HEN bEC 2Y, 1946 WIFE
NEUYER)  Moce THAO DEC 17,1468 DAUSHTER.

VEUY EN Ha’&/: 77/'{/

| My o4, 19])

vsan/

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



"o

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205 -06

-

2 /“
INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) {%z, S bo L&rc
MAU DON VE LY-LICH
kkkhkhkhkhkkkhk R /
. 4% v A
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : AﬁﬁbL??EAz . ﬁﬁi&‘ AQEQL
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1l)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 5 s /1943
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): L// -Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS ?$§\S§n§1e {Doc than): iMarried (Co lap gia dinh): J/

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

. / - A
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 36 Ao’ Diie Chin)
- /\ /,‘

{Dia chi tai Viet~Nam)

e,
POLITICAIL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co L~ _No (Khong)_

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 5&"(}« /VPf To (Den):__2/2/ &

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): Z/&JE /A‘dm}"

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): JONVE
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): [/lrulesnan—
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

Date {(nam):

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): L

IV Number {So ho so0): O4§Z'7

No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): [ Aree  (3)
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi :

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_ %4 Yo Me eé/mé
Piincy 8. Quten 1, That, PUE 1Ol Mk, _Uiittiam,

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia c¢hi Than nhan hay Ngu01 Bao tro!

Wourre Die  Abuyen

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): j - No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): ﬁﬂ{ x&@f) 5!3/%14,

NAME & SIGNATURE: Vhda/’?& Due. /Z/mwm '
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT Jd v

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE: / Y /g 99‘. i

Month (Thang) Day (figay) Year (Nam)

lllll’




6.

Page 2

v “ N/
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : MGUYEN %/lé& HEU

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TC

PA.
TRAN — Mgse Hikw DEC 27,/446| wiFe
NEVYER NGoe THAD DEC 27,1968 DAUGHTEA
NEUYEN HL  Tin pov 04,1971 Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :7/if different from above)

£DDITICNAL INFORMATION :

-
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERYICE
ROQM 4423, 200 N. W, 4TH STREET
FEDERAL BUILDING & COURTHOUSE
OKLAHOMA CTTY, OKLAHOMA 73102
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

,

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETTTIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY
»

NGUYEN, HIEU HUU
mURICE DUC NGUYEN CLASSIFICATION FILENO.

203 (a) (5)

DATE PETITION FILED DATE OF APPROVAL
OF PETITION

. NOV 7, 1983 | JAN 17, 1984

DATE; FEBRUARY 17, 1984

The visa petition you filed has been approved. The beneficiary for whom you filed has been given the appropriate classification. Note the approval
gives no assurance that the beneficiary will avtomatically be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adiustpnent 1o
lawiful permanent resident status. Whether the beneficiary gets a visa is decided only when an application is made to a consular officer; whether the
beneficiary is adritted or adjusts status in the United States is decided only when an application is made to an immigration officer.

1. O YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE

UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION.
THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHKICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL.

2. [ ¥ YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER,

PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA
FASTER. ’

3. %X YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TC THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT __BANGKOK
THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WiLL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA.

VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSUL.

4. [J YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY
PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD (T RETURNED, IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS.)

5. [J THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
6. [J THE PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D.C.

7. [0 ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM.

8. (0 REMARKS.

VERY TRULY YOURS,

JB /3 ] DISTRICT DIRECTOR
Formt17e

(REV. J/a/8) Y



MOST REV. EUSEBIUS J. BELTRAN
BISHOP

DR. EDWARD L. MAILLET
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

GCATHOLIGC GHARITIES

739 NORTH DENVER * 918-585-8167 + TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74106

DIOCESE
OF
TULSA

Date: August 1st, 1984
United States Catholic Conference
Migration and Refugee Sexrvice

1312 Massachusettes Ave N.W.
Washington D.C, 20005

Subject: IV file number inguiry

Gentlemen:

Please furnish us IV File number of the following case:

~ Name of Beneficiary :  NGUYEN HUU HIEU

- Sponsor's name . NGUYEN HUU DU ( Mowo Ak Maurree Due A/W
- Date filed with USCC : 8-18-81

- USCC Case number . 13166

IV File number ? : IU"‘ 04‘5q7é7

Thank you very much for your assistance

Very truly yours,

{
4

4
Ui
EIM:tv "}\J\: Dr Edward L. Maillet
encl: «
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MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICE

1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W+ WASHINGTON, O. C. 20005

b
e

CASE NO.

([SUNITED
E":.‘
it
:’2

202/659-6825 Telax. 248333 ATTN" MRS

&ann‘v,égégk

ALy F

70

—

(‘OI USCC usc
NEW FORM
APPLICATION FOR FAMILY REINITICATION (Relatives in Viet-Nam)

My name 1s NGUYEN HUU Duc Phone number
Family Middle Given name
I reside at: e
Number Street City Iates ZIp
I was born on: _7/1 /21 _in: ¥ien Hoa, South Vietnam

(country

I arrived in the United States on/in: from: oy cagm) Vietnam

5/4/75

My Alien Registration number is: A1 436 371

My Naturalization Certificate number 1is:

My status is: / J Parolee

T
Viet Nam be authorized to come to the United States:

/g Permanent Resident /x/ U.S. Citizen

I am making this application to reguest that the following relatives still in

i B ]
DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH | RELATIONSHIP | ADDRESS IN VIETNA

- | -~
VA*:L[LO#SCI T | |

s A R A e

NGUYZEN HUU HIEU

1 { !
115 May 1943 Kien Hoa, VN |Blood Brotherg 3% Pho Duc Chinh St,

. thes

TJuan 1

0 o"%&?%,{,@p

| Ho Chi #inh Ville

w“d el

|
i ' Vietnam
/ |

!

TRAN NGOC HIEN {Sister-in-law | Same as above

27 Dec 1946 Saigon, VN

NGUYEN NGOC THAO 27 Dec 1968 Saigon, VN llNiece | Same as above

GUYEN ¥UU TIN o4 Nov 1971 Saigon, VN  |Nephew | Same as above

1
{

i
!
I
i

-J‘:L.s-;s-Lcm..A. PCORTTR FLITIvwes QIR Y PP o e B R

@15 /("'”?AMA;‘ ) . Date:

Signature:

C_@ -8/

R

acxnowledged to me that he/she executed tna,same-ror,the purposes and consideration

therein expressed. B \'ﬁtkh)ﬂ &,
B AU LR S
: : D B a
STATE OF O@Q@Vﬁm Pt ool g UfUUN'IY oF —~Zo 0 4w
i O DL S
o - -

\ A--;1¢} SIS
NOTARY PUBLIC %ﬁ .}'E‘r, éd 0 _"\\ My ~ammiccian eynires =
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
. ROCM 4423, 200 N. W, 4TH STREET
FEDERAL BUILDING & COURTHOUSE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73102
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION T

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY
»

NGUYEN, HIEU HUU
MAURICE DUC NGUYEN CLASSIFIGATION | FILENO.
203 (a) (5)

DATE PETITION FILED DATE OF APPROVAL
OF PETITION

. . - NOV 7, 1983 | JAN 17, 1984

DATE: FEBRUARY 17, 1984

The visa petition you filed has been approved. The beneficiary for whom you filed has been given the appropriate classification. Note the approval
gives no assurance that the beneficiary will automatically be found eligible for visa issuance, admussion to the United States or adiustgrent to
lawiul permanent resident status. Whether the beneficiary gets a visa is decided only when an application is made to a consular officer; whether the
beneficiary is admitted or adjusts status in the United States is decided only when an application is made to an immigration officer,

1. I YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE

UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION.
THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WiLL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL.

2. [J F YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER.

PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA
FASTER.

3. XX YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TC THE UNITED STATESCONSULATEAT _BANGKOK
THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA.

VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSUL

4. [J YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION {(FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY
PREVIQUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD IT RETURNED, IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS.)

5. [J THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
6. [J THE PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D.C.

7. [J ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM.

8. [J REMARKS.

VERY TRULY YOURS,

’ao@ Q meQ-&Q‘
JB/jab DISTRI RECTOR

Form 171
(REV. ya/80) Y



MOST REV. EUSEBIUS J. BELTRAN
BISHOP

DR. EDWARD L. MAILLET
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

GCATHOLIC GHARITIES

739 NORTH DENVER * 918-585-8167 *

DIOCESE
OF
TULSA

TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74106

Date: August 1st, 1984
United States Catholic Conference
Migration and Refugee Service

1312 Massachusettes Ave N.W.
Washington D.C. 20005

Subject: IV file number inguiry A
Gentlemen:

Please furnish us IV File number of the following case:

- Name of Beneficiary :  NGUYEN HUU HIEU

- Sponsor's name . NGUYEN HUU DUC [ AMoeo Al h Mauriee Due /UW
- Date filed with USCC : _8-18-81

- USCC Case number . 13166

- IV File number ? 3 IU“ 045q7é’

Thank you very much for your assistance

Very truly yours,

Uttt
EIM 1tv ‘/j ‘\; Dr Bdward L., Maillet



{
TRAN NGCC HIEN

27 Dec 1946 Saigon, VN

.Slsta*-*n-’aw

Same as above

T g T / belya %
. -3 . “,f.,.*»‘, . - 7"‘)‘4‘/&‘
IFEREE naTowaL oFbice < /Y e e
lEans: .
| 2 T 5;9% MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES o o i
D Ve O - —
iCUNEF‘.ENCEi 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W » WASHINGTON, D. C. 20008 (for Usti use
- ’ 202:659-6625 Telax. 248393 ATTN MRS NEW FORM
APPLICATION FOR FAMILY REINITICATION (Relatives in Viet-Nam)
My name is NGUYEN buc Phone number
Family Given name —
I reside at: _
Number Street City States Zip
I was born on: _7/1 /3 _1n: Kien Hoa, South Vietnam
. - . , (country
I arrived in the United States on/in: c/L/75 from: or camm) Vietnam
My Alien Registration number 1s: A1 436 37
My Naturalization Certificuate number is:
My status is: / / Parolee /g Permanent Resident /,/ U.S. Citizen
1 @m maxing this application to request that the following relatives still in
Viet Nam be authorized to come to the United States:
1 1
NAME DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTIL: RELATTO\S‘IPE ADDRESS IN VIETNA! i
i | ; .
NGUYZN =UU HIZ {15 May 1643 Kien Hoa, VN !Blood ~rotheri 35 Pho Duc Chinh St, !
7 . { T'Quan 1 i
“\{ 04 &77L M»—p ‘ | | Ho Chi Minh Ville
-y ‘ N
Qﬂ”‘? 7ﬁéﬁq l | | ietnam .
] 6 E
F
I

(2 VRN Y 2t .Iru-.nm R PEEITE ETIROIL REE R Y U e e

NGUYEN NGOC THAO 27 Dec 1968 Saigon, VN Niece Same as above
1 : . :
NGUYEN =UU TIN ol Nov 1971 Saigon, VN  !Nepbew ! Same as above
i
!
i
Signature: DZQC M‘m ) Date: Q_,0 -%/

3efore me, a Notary PUbllC on this day personally appeared Ww X /\VL,LLL, OU\Q
‘mown to me to be the person whose name is subscribied to the foregoifg instrument and
acikiowledged to me that he/she executed t.xa)saJne ror ,the purposes and consideration

rherein expressed.

STATE CF

3 :";,,;
NOTARY PURLIC g%é;*jaal)géz,ffgp 0 x:’,fu

Ci>égigl$vfzdgfv1nmcxﬁﬁ_ % «;1;;‘ Egéi;,

- ‘i -,
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
v 04§976
. POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) 1_171. Y .|

? 03 £of -
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were orme 17’ / ?‘?4
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.

admission via the Orderly Depa.rimre Program can be established. ;

) . A
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NEv ?’EN #dut HIEU
Last Middle First
Current Address: 35 Pho Due @/z/n,ll %Dm g, Quay 4 /@'ﬂxﬁﬂ%é&@,%ﬁﬂ/
Date of Birth: /()& | (442 Place of Blrth: /(/g/v Hoﬁ Mﬁ;‘/UM
Previous Occupation (before 1975) ZI&(7€/1M£
(Rank & Position) )
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 2o/ 69/175/'3:0 02/e2) K]
Years: by Months: Days:
3. SPONSOR'S NAME:_ Y dupvee  Due  [hupen
, Ngime, /
- T Address and Telephone ‘Number ’ v
k., KNAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
NMA NA

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and bave not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: ’fu,{t}f 3/ L9704
v
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NEVYyEN/ Sl HIEU
' (Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
A -~ A -~
TRAV WBoc  HEN bEC 2Y, 1946 WIFE
NEUYER)  Moce THAO DEC 17,1468 DAUSHTER.

VEUY EN Ha’&/: 77/'{/

| My o4, 19])

vsan/

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



M

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205 -Q6

P r
P INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) (SN s o LMC
MAU DON VE LY-LICH
kdkkdkhdkdhdhk i ,
v v .
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : ﬂjééL?QEAJ fﬁ%&' ﬁQEQL
Last (Ten Ho) Middle {(Giua) First (Ten go1i)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 5 15 /9473
{Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): L// Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS 1*V'gingle (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): £/

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

. / # ‘1
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 34 Pho’ Byie Chenh
—-— A ﬁ\

{Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

/T
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co L” No (Khong)_

If Yes (Neu co): From {(Tu): 39’(,L /Pr To (Den):__2/2/) &

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): Z/&IZZ éba/n/“

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): APV E
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): /[iewulescoun—
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vuj):

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): L~

IV Number (So ho so): O‘}éf{'?

No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): T /Lrﬁg / 2)
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghili ben sau vol day du chi

/ ’ ./
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 55j HWo dile Qééﬁé

?9%32.@&% ‘_ Thant_ PhAB ﬁb’\dffuM Vit tanm,

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Ngu01 Bao tro,
Wourre Die  Abuyen

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): L~ No (Khong) :
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): fﬁ%{ f'MOf) 5’3%,
NAME & SIGNATURE: YL Au Free my ’

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT J

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

——

DATE : / Py yaer
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




6.
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v “ N/
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : MGUYEN %/lé& HEU

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TC

PA.
TRAN — Mgse Hikw DEC 27,/446| wiFe
NEVYER NGoe THAD DEC 27,1968 DAUGHTEA
NEUYEN HL  Tin pov 04,1971 Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :7/if different from above)

£DDITICNAL INFORMATION :

-
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